


FESTIVAL BUSES FROM DRONFIELD STATION TOWARDS HUNDALL, BARLOW AND BRADWAY

C A C B A C B A C B A C

then each 
route runs 
every 30 
minutes 

until

B A C B A C B A
Dronfield Station 11:39 11:54 11:59 12:09 12:24 12:29 12:39 12:54 12:59 13:09 13:24 22:29 22:39 22:54 22:59 23:09 23:24 23:29 23:59
Coach & Horses, Dronfield 12:03 12:33 13:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 00:03
Royal Oak, Coal Aston 12:10 12:40 13:10 22:40 23:10 23:40
Travellers Rest, Apperknowle 12:19 12:49 13:19 22:49 23:19 23:49
Miners Arms, Hundall 12:24 12:54 13:24 22:54 23:24
Dronfield Arms/White Swan, Dronfield 11:40 11:55 12:10 12:25 12:40 12:55 13:10 13:25 22:40 22:55 23:10 23:25
Green Dragon, Dronfield 11:43 12:13 13:13 22:43 23:13
Manor House Hotel, Dronfield 11:44 12:14 12:44 13:14 22:44 23:14
Victoria, Dronfield 11:46 12:16 12:46 13:16 22:46 23:16
Talbot Arms, Dronfield Woodhouse 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 22:49 23:19
Three Tuns, Hallowes 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 22:58 23:28
Hyde Park Inn, Hill Top 12:08 12:38 13:08 13:38 23:08 23:38
Jolly Farmer, Dronfield Woodhouse 12:13 12:43 13:13 13:43 23:13 23:43
Miners Arms, Dronfield Woodhouse 11:46 11:51 12:16 12:21 12:46 12:51 13:16 13:21 13:46 22:51 23:16 23:21 23:46
Tickled Trout, Barlow 11:58 12:28 12:58 13:28 13:58 23:28
Barlow Brewery, Barlow 12:01 12:31 13:01 13:31 14:01 23:31
Shepley Spitfire, Totley 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 23:03 23:33
Dore & Totley Station 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:39 23:09 23:39
Castle Inn, Bradway 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 23:12 23:42

FESTIVAL BUSES TOWARDS DRONFIELD STATION FROM HUNDALL, BARLOW AND BRADWAY

B A B C A B C A B C A B

then each 
route runs 
every 30 
minutes 

until

C A B C A B C A C
Castle Inn, Bradway 11:57 12:27 12:57 22:27 22:57 23:27
Dore & Totely Station 12:00 12:30 13:00 22:30 23:00 23:30
Shepley Spitfire, Totely 12:06 12:36 13:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Barlow Brewery, Barlow 12:18 12:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:33
Tickled Trout, Barlow 12:21 12:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:36
Miners Arms, Dronfield Woodhouse 11:48 12:03 12:18 12:33 12:48 13:03 13:18 23:33 22:48 23:03 23:18 23:33 23:48 23:48
Jolly Farmer, Dronfield Woodhouse 12:06 12:36 13:06 22:36 23:06 23:36
Hyde Park Inn, Hill Top 12:12 12:42 13:12 22:42 23:12 23:42
Three Tuns, Hallowes 12:22 12:52 13:22 22:52 23:22 23:52
Talbot Arms, Dronfield Woodhouse 11:50 12:20 12:50 13:20 22:50 23:20 23:50
Victoria, Dronfield 11:53 12:23 12:53 13:23 22:53 23:23 23:53
Manor House Hotel, Dronfield 11:54 12:24 12:54 13:24 22:54 23:24 23:54
Green Dragon, Dronfield 11:55 12:25 12:55 13:25 22:55 23:25 23:55
Dronfield Arms/White Swan, Dronfield 11:58 12:25 12:28 12:55 12:58 13:25 13:28 22:55 22:58 23:25 23:28 23:55 23:58
Miners Arms, Hundall 11:57 12:27 12:57 13:27 22:57 23:27
Travellers Rest, Apperknowle 11:33 12:03 12:33 13:03 13:33 23:03 23:33
Royal Oak, Coal Aston 11:42 12:12 12:42 13:12 13:42 23:12
Coach & Horses, Dronfield 11:49 12:19 12:49 13:19 13:49 23:19
Dronfield Station 11:54 11:59 12:24 12:26 12:29 12:54 12:56 12:59 13:24 13:26 13:29 13:54 22:56 22:59 23:24 23:26 23:29 23:56 23:59

FEEDER SERVICES
Once again, this year, on selected routes, the first and last buses of the day will pick up passengers on their way to/from Three Valleys Land. Areas benefitting from this additional free bus service 
this year are Gleadless, Ridgeway, Eckington, Marsh Lane and Bradway. Please see our website for details.

The festival bus service is available for travel free of charge for customers visiting the festival and operated by Linburg with funding from the participating venues. While we will do our best to 
provide the service according to the timetable above, we make no guarantees of operation or seat availablility. Admitance to the vehicles is at the drivers discretion and please note glassware, 
food, drink or smoking are not permitted on board. We ask all passengers to show suitable respect towards the buses, drivers and fellow passengers.

Miners Arms
Hundall

Travellers Rest
Apperknowle

Royal Oak
Coal Aston

Coach & Horses
Dronfield

Dronfield

Dronfield Arms/ 
 

Three Tuns
Hallowes

Hyde Park Inn
Hill Top

Jolly Farmer
Dronfield Woodhouse

Tickled Trout
Crowhole

Barlow Brewery
Barlow

Miners Arms
Dronfield Woodhouse

Green Dragon
Dronfield

Manor House
Dronfield

Victoria
Dronfield

Talbot Arms
Dronfield Woodhouse

Shepley Spitfire
Totley

Dore & Totley

Castle Inn
Bradway

White Swan
       Dronfield

Saturday 6th June 2015
Free Bus Service

B

A
C


